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Just Select Your Favorite Size 

All kinds of FCｰⅢ can be folded.
Less storage space.

TW-580 1111-55

A lady can hold TW185 1250-37 
even  though it is very big!
You can see that it is very light.

inquary

We combine new materials and innovative logistics with new manufacturing techniques 

to match the needs of mankind and the environment

Outer size(mm) Inner size(mm) Volume Weight

Length×Width×Height Length×Width×Height ℓ ㎏
up to

Flame

up to

corner

1 TW-185 1250-37 1190×498×392 1140×470×370 Natural 185 3.5 89 101

2 TＳ-138 1250-28 1192×498×302 1150×470×280 Natural 138 2.8 81 93

3 TW-139  1040-42　 990×398×442 940×375×420 Natural 139 3.0 89 101

4 TＳ-104  1040-32 992×398×342 950×370×320 Natural 104 2.4 81 93

5 TW-570 1012-55 990×1188×572 940×1160×550 Gray 570 6.7 109 121

6 TW-284  1155-55 1090×548×572 1040×520×550 Natural 284 4.4 89 101

7 TW-214  1155-42 1090×548×442 1040×520×420 Natural 214 3.7 89 101

8 TW-165  1155-33 1090×548×352 1040×520×330 Natural 165 3.2 89 101

9 TW-121  1136-37 1090×363×392 1040×335×370 Natural 121 2.8 89 101

10 TW-120  6545-51 640×448×532 590×420×510 Natural 120 2.8 121 133

11 TZ -140  6545-59 640×448×612 590×420×590 Natural 140 3.2 149 161

12 TW-580 1111-55 1090×1088×572 1040×1060×550 Gray 580 6.6 109 121

13 TW-126　6050-52 590×498×542 550×470×520 Natural 126 2.9 89 101

14 TＳ-105　6050-43 592×498×452 550×470×430 Natural 105 2.3 81 93

15 TＳ-84 　 6050-35 592×498×372 550×470×350 Natural 84 2.0 81 93

16 TW-202 8055-55 790×548×572 740×520×550 Natural 202 3.7 89 101

17 TW-152 8055-42 790×548×442 740×520×420 Natural 152 3.1 89 101

18 TW-117 8055-33 790×548×352 740×520×330 Natural 117 2.7 89 101

19 TW-162　7060-47 690×598×492 640×570×470 Natural 162 3.3 89 101

20 TＳ-128　7060-37 692×598×392 650×570×370 Natural 128 2.5 81 93
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TW-139 1040-42 （size: 990×398×442H）

TＳ-104 1040-32 （size: 992×398×342H）

Size of 700×600

Easy to carry

FC-Ⅲ designed for both 1100×1100 pallet and 1000×1200 pallet 

TW-160 7060-47

Just 2 containers for 1200×1000 Pallet 

TW-185 1250-37 （size: 1190×498×392H）

TＳ-138 1250-28 （size: 1192×498×302H）

FC-Ⅲ designed for 1200×1000 Pallet

TW-570 1012-55 （size: 990×1188×572H）

Maximum size of foldable Container 

which carried by hand

Just 1 container for 1200×1000 Pallet
This is large sized container 

FC-Ⅲ designed for 1100×1100 Pallet 

Just 4 containers for 1100×1100 Pallet

Super Light

Tough

Good Size

Easy to Use
3 seconds to be folded and be set up

Light! but Tough!!

The size match for a pallet or transportation
Possible to Made-to-Order

3.7ｋg 9.6kg

FC-Ⅲ 175L Common container

175L

Save cost

VS

Reduce cost of Transportation, Energy, 
Employment and Storage 

1/2-1/3 times lighter than common one

Can you believe?

6 adult on a FC-Ⅲ.

TW-202 8055-55 （size: 790×548×572H）

TW-152 8055-42 （size: 790×548×442H）

TW-117 8055-33 （size: 790×548×352H）

TW-162 7060-47 （size: 690×598×492H）

TＳ-128 7060-37 （size: 692×598×392H）

TW-284 1155-55 （size: 1090×548×572H）

TW-214 1155-42 (size: 1090×548×442H)

TW-165 1155-33 （size: 1090×548×352H）

TW-121 1136-37 （size: 1090×363×392H）

TW-126 6050-52 （size: 590×498×542H）

TＳ-105 6050-43 （size: 592×498×452H）

TＳ-84 6050-35    (size: 592×498×372H)

Just 4 containers for both 1100×1100 pallet and 1200×1000 pallet

TW-580 1111-55 （size: 1090×1088×572H）

Just 2 containers for 1100×1100 Pallet 

Just 1 container for 1100×1100 Pallet 

TW-120 6545-51 （size: 640×448×532H）

TZ- 140 6545-59 （size: 640×448×612H）
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TW-185 1250-37

Size of 800×550

Just 3 containers for 1200×1000 Pallet 

Just 3 containers for 1100×1100 Pallet 


